CYRA WED. FALL 2024

JAM B

(sno) (yacht)
40769 GEE WIZ 2
1368 BEAU NOIR
335 NICK'S TRICK
9992 TIGGER
380
900 BRAVEHEART
66 LUNA
103 ABBY
122 LUNA SEA
172 CHAZZ

NO MANN'S LAND

(c1)
FCYC
ELYC
ELYC
FCYC
LYC

FCYC
ELYC
FCYC
FCYC
ELYC

CYRA WED. FALL 2024

JAM A

(yacht)
LUCY

(sno)
25624
142
51150 ERYTHRON
52398 KA-TET
60121 SUSAN ANN

COOKIE MONSTER

(ch)
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
FCYC

CYRA WED. FALL 2024

PHRF

(sno) (yacht)

111 BLACK SEAL

789 RUSH

286 THREE SWEETS
11555 BREEZIN'
32595 WILEAWAY
32819 OVATION
40036 EXODUS

134 SPACEMAN SPIFF

85 EN PASSANT

Rev. 7/25/2024

(ch
LYC
FCYC
LYC
FCYC
FCYC
FCYC
LYC
LYC
ELYC

[r]

144
262
164
159
145
192
198
248
155
172

[r]
84
79
89
70

100

[r]
39
51
69
66

144

114

-15
39

135

Race: 01
Date: 7/24/2024

(fin.t.) (ela.t.)
20:55:28 02:20:28
21:17:28 02:42:28
21:19:15 02:44:15
21:26:49 02:51:49
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00

Race: 01
Date: 7/24/2024

(fin.t.) (Cela.t.)
20:40:27 02:00:27
20:44:11 02:04:11
20:53:54 02:13:54
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00

Race: 01
Date: 7/24/2024

(fin.t.) (ela.t.)
20:42:32 01:57:32
20:49:10 02:04:10
20:59:48 02:14:48
21:00:57 02:15:57
21:15:06 02:30:06
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00
00:00:00 00:00:00

Start: 18:35:00
Limit: 02:30:00

(t.al1.) (cor.t.) (s)
:15:29 02:04:59 -
:28:10 02:14:18 -
:17:38 02:26:37 -
:17:06 02:34:43 -
:15:35 00:00:00 DNF
:20:38 00:00:00 DNF
:21:17 00:00:00 DNF
:26:40 00:00:00 DNF
:16:40 00:00:00 DNS
:18:29 00:00:00 DNS

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe Nl

Start: 18:40:00
Limit: 02:30:00

(t.al1.) (cor.t.) (s)
0:09:02 01:51:25 -
0:08:30 01:55:41 -
0:09:34 02:04:20 -
0:07:32 00:00:00 DNF
0:10:45 00:00:00 DNS

Start: 18:45:00
Limit: 02:30:00

(t.all.) (cor.t.) (s)
:04:41 01:52:51 -
:06:07 01:58:03 -
:08:17 02:06:31 -
:07:55 02:08:02 -
:17:17 02:12:49 -
:13:41 00:00:00 DNS
-00:01:48 00:00:00 DNS
0:04:41 00:00:00 DNS
0:16:12 00:00:00 DNS

[eNeoNoNoNeNe]

Code: WFO0101

Course:

(pn)
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Course:

(pn)
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Code: WF0103

Course:

(pn)
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